
2011 KPC Preferred Bakery Bid Bid Contact Information Bid Contract effective August 1, 2011 -July 31, 2012 

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Customer Service Theresa Bischoff 502-238-5818 theresa.bischoff@saralee.com

Lexington Area Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Greg Mitchell 859-608-4627 gmitchell@klostermanbakery.com

Order Changes Greg Mitchell 859-608-4627 gmitchell@klostermanbakery.com

Customer Service Mike Braun 859-252-8909 mbraun@klostermanbakery.com

Delivery Driver TBD

Northern KY Area Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Jeff Howard (513) 242-5667 jhoward@klostermanbakery.com

Order Changes Jeff Howard (513) 242-5667 jhoward@klostermanbakery.com

Customer Service Ben Moore (513) 617-8466 bmoore@klostermanbakery.com

Delivery Driver Steve Cunningham 513-226-5896

Bowling Green area Contact name Contact phone number Contact e-mail

Placing Orders Billy Lawrence (270)782-1879 blawrence@klostermanbakery.com

John Vincent (270)782-1879 jvincent@klostermanbakery.com

Order Changes Billy Lawrence (270)782-1879 blawrence@klostermanbakery.com

John Vincent (270)782-1879 jvincent@klostermanbakery.com

Customer Service Billy Lawrence (270)782-1879 blawrence@klostermanbakery.com

John Vincent (270)782-1879 jvincent@klostermanbakery.com

Delivery Drivers Jeff Mouser (270)782-1879

Cory Green (270)782-1879

Jeff Slaughter (270)782-1879

Scott Huff (270)782-1879

Earthgrains Baking Company

Klosterman Baking Company
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2011 KPC Preferred Bakery Bid Bid Contact Information Bid Contract effective August 1, 2011 -July 31, 2012 

Louisville Area Contact name Contact phone number Contact e-mail

Placing Orders Jerry Hardin 502-634-4435 jhardin@klostermanbakery.com

Nathan Holtzmann 502-634-4435 lousup@klostermanbakerycom

Mark Peck 502-634-4435 lousup@klostermanbakerycom

Order Changes Jerry Hardin 502-634-4435 jhardin@klostermanbakery.com

Nathan Holtzmann 502-634-4435 lousup@klostermanbakerycom

Mark Peck 502-634-4435 lousup@klostermanbakerycom

Customer Service Steve May 502-634-4435 smay@klostermanbakery.com

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Michael Ryan 812-989-4858 micheal.ryan@hostess brands.com

Jim Sharp 502-552-0226 james.sharp@hostessbrands.com

Benny Overstreet 502-387-3271 benny.overstreet@hostessbrands.com

Order Changes Michael Ryan 812-989-4858 micheal.ryan@hostess brands.com

Jim Sharp 502-552-0226 james.sharp@hostessbrands.com

Customer Service Brenda Mattson 800-238-7343 brenda.mattson@hostessbrands.com

Delivery Driver Multiple Drivers

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Rob Helton 606-231-9958 Robert.helton@hostessbrands.com

Order Changes Rob Helton 606-231-9958 Robert.helton@hostessbrands.com

Customer Service Tim Terrell 606-546-1948 Tim.Terrell@hostessbrands.com

Delivery Driver Multiple Drivers

Hostess Brands Cincinnati

Hostess Brands Knoxville
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2011 KPC Preferred Bakery Bid Bid Contact Information Bid Contract effective August 1, 2011 -July 31, 2012 

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders James Howard 606.273.9420 n/a

Order Changes James Howard 606.273.9420 n/a

Customer Service Arlen Martin 606.260.1785 n/a

Delivery Driver James Howard 606.273.9420 n/a

Flowers Baking Company

3


